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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
8.24 6.09 8.35 6.23 100000 100000 99374 99533 7177772 7670564 71.77 76.7
0.27 0.17 1.09 0.68 99165 99377 396432 397365 7078398 7571032 71.38 76.18
0.12 0.18 0.63 0.93 99056 99309 495125 496313 6681966 7173667 67.45 72.23
0.16 0.15 0.8 0.79 98994 99216 494768 495885 6186841 6677354 62.49 67.3
0.45 0.26 2.26 1.31 98914 99138 494009 495364 5692072 6181469 57.54 62.35
0.73 0.29 3.67 1.44 98690 99008 492543 494681 5198063 5686105 52.67 57.43
0.86 0.49 4.32 2.45 98327 98865 490572 493718 4705520 5191424 47.85 52.51
1.36 0.5 6.77 2.49 97902 98622 487850 492496 4214948 4697706 43.05 47.63
1.67 1 8.36 5.03 97238 98376 484158 490642 3727098 4205210 38.32 42.74
2.53 1.47 12.59 7.34 96425 97881 479089 487606 3242940 3714567 33.63 37.94
5.28 2.53 26.1 12.6 95211 97161 469840 482746 2763851 3226962 29.02 33.21
8.86 4.19 43.44 20.77 92725 95937 453555 474701 2294011 2744216 24.73 28.6

14.23 6.61 68.88 32.58 88697 93944 428211 462066 1840455 2269515 20.74 24.15
21.33 10.94 101.6 53.37 82587 90883 391959 442287 1412245 1807449 17.1 19.88
33.31 17.6 154.38 84.54 74196 86032 342344 411977 1020286 1365162 13.75 15.86
50.04 33.04 223.29 153.22 62741 78759 278682 363624 677942 953184 10.8 12.1
80.23 65.72 334.74 283.18 48731 66691 202875 286239 399260 589561 8.19 8.84
124.5 115 471.64 444.69 32419 47805 123868 185879 196385 303321 6.05 6.34

167.21 171.42 578.54 587.89 17129 26547 72517 117442 72517 117442 4.23 4.42
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